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5
VERIZON COMPANY JOHN SMITH
HUNAN QC METAL TRADE CORP., LTD.
Steel
100

ADD STEEL MARKET,HUNAN,CHINA
FAX 86-731-82629188
TEL 86-731-82629458
E-mail:info@augustus.cn
Website: http://www.augustus.cn
2018 10 VERIZON COMPANY
Air Cooled Steel
VERIZON COMPANY
ADD 248 Lincoln Street, Los Angeles CITY10027,USA
FAX: +1-212-5249189 TEL +1-212—5273758
E-mail :VERIZON@jbs.com.cnd

2018 10

10



CIF
VERIZON COMPANY

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART. NO. Q234 and Q235 are quite suitable for our market.

We may need one 40°FCL for December ,2018 delivery.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF Los Angeles with details, including

packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
VERIZON COMPANY

0234 0235
( ) 32000 36000
0234 Q235 12 24 1 40' FCL




15%

16%
100 /
120 150 100
3000
1 40 FCL 1350

10% ( 0.6%)

0.3%)

CIF 10%

1/6.75




VERIZON COMPANY

ART.NO. Q234 USD 4800.00/ton CIF Los Angeles.
ART.NO. Q235 USD 5300.00/ton CIF Los Angeles.

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15



NO. ZX10035
SALES CONFIRMATION
date: Nov. 1,2018
The Buyer: VERIZON COMPANY
248 Lincoln Street, NEWYORK CITY10027,USA
FAX: +1-212-5249189 TEL +1-212--5273758
The Seller: QC METAL TRADE CORP,, LTD.
STEEL MARKET,HUNAN,CHINA
FAX 86-731-82629188 TEL 86-731-82629458

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms and
conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing 24 tons into a 40 feet container

Time of Shipment (6)

Ports of Loading (7)

Port of Destination (8)

Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed.

Insurance:(9)

Terms of payment:By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against

presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid

in China for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer: VERIZON COMPANY The Seller: QC METAL TRADE CORP,,
LTD.
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1
JOHN SMITH
1) Suzhou Hengrun Textiles 1/E Corp.
, All Kinds of
Clothing 100
Add: 201 Zhuhui road, Suzhou, China
TEL: +86-512-52987880
FAX +86-512-52987880 /52987890
E-mail admin@hengrun.topsz.com
Website: http://www.augustus.cn
2) 2018 3 AMENL1 COMPANY
THAILAND T All Cotton Female T-shirts
:AMENLT COMPANY, THAILAND
#5054-7 KING STREET HAILAND
TEL: +66-02-8888889
FAX: +66-02-8888888
E-MAIL amenli@trade.net
2018 4



CIF

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART. NO.W101S, W101M are quite suitable for our market.
Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF Bangkok, with details, including
packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
AMENLI COMPANY. THAILAND

W101S 35
W101M 38
1000 2000 10 200

20" FCL




16%

16%

15 7/ 20" FCL
3500
20 FCL 2200
10% 0.6%
0.3%
CIF 10%

1/6.80

10




ART.NO.W101S USD7.00/dozen CIF BANGKOK.
ART.NO.W101M USD7.00/dozen CIF BANGKOK.

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO. HR10084

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: May 1,2018
The Buyer: AMENLI COMPANY, THAILAND
#5054-7 KING STREET THAILAND
TEL: +66-02-8888889 FAX: +66-02-8838888
The Seller: Suzhou hengrun textiles I/E corp.
201 Zhuhui road, Suzhou, China

TEL: +86-512-52987880 FAX +86-512-52987880 /52987890
The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity unit price Total Amount
oy ) ®) (4)
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing  Packed in 10dozens/carton
Time of Shipment (6)
Ports of Loading (7)
Port of Destination (8)

Insurance: (9)

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in China
for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer AMENLI COMPANY, THAILAND The Seller  Suzhou Hengrun textiles I/E corp.

12
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BBG India Limited JOHN SMITH

Shanghai Tianzhou Corporation
Machinery products
100
Add Room No.1198 Yuanmao mansion, 1938 Dongfang Rd, Shanghai, 200122,
China
TEL +86-21-58301345
FAX +86-21-58301349
E-mail:info@augustus.cn
Website: http://www.augustus.cn

2018 4 BBG India Limited
Brass Tubes
Add 86 Faiz-e-edroos 365/367 Narsi Natha Street Mumbai 400009 India
TEL +91-22-40077987
FAX +91-22-40077991

2018 4

20

15



CFR

BBG India Limited Brass
Tubes
Dear Mr. Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that Brass Tubes Art.no. H65 &H66 are quite suitable for our
market. Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most
favorable price for the above goods on the basis of CFR Nhava Sheva. With details,
including packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
BBG India Limited

H65 45.63

H66 48.57

16
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=1000

5%

16%

20" FCL
3%

2000

Nhava Sheva

USD800/20°
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CFR 10%

1/6.35
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BBG India Limited
Tubes

Art. No. H65 USD7.80/kg CFR Nhava Sheva.
Art. No. H66 USD8.50/kg CFR Nhava Sheva.

Art_.no. H65 & Art_no. H66 20

30

100%
15

18

Nhava Sheva

Brass



NO. TZ10035

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: June 2,2018
The Buyer: BBG India Limited
86 Faiz-e-edroos 365/367 Narsi Natha Street Mumbai 400009 India
TEL +91-22-40077987 FAX +91-22-40077991
The Seller: Shanghai Tianzhou Corporation
Room n0.1198 Yuanmao mansion,1938 Dongfang Rd, Shanghai, 200122, China

TEL +86-21-58301345 FAX +86-21-58301349

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing In wooden pallet.
Time of Shipment (6)

19
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1
2
BG CORP., LTD. JOHN SMITH
1) CHANGSHA ~ XINMIN IMP. &. EXP.
CORP., LTD.
Silk Shirt 100

ADD NO.113,WUYl ROAD,CHANGSHA,CHINA
FAX +86-731-85999991 TEL +86-731-85999992
E-MAIL XINMIN @trade.net

2) 2018 9 BG
CORP., LTD.
:BG CORP., LTD.
ADD 27 Palm Street, Miami, Florida 10027,USA
TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
E-MAIL  BG @trade.net

2018 9
28

22



CIF
BG CORP., LTD

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that NO. Pc-12 and Pc-14 are quite suitable for our market.

23




200 20" FCL 4800 Pc-14 24

20" FCL 4800
15%
16%

15 7/ 5 / 20" FCL
3000
20" FCL 2200
10%

0.6% 0.3%
CIF 10%

1/6.82
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BG CORP., LTD

ART. NO. Pc-12 USD 30.00/doz. CIF NEW YORK.
ART. NO. Pc-14 USD 36.00/doz. CIF NEW YORK.

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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The Buyer:

BG CORP,, LTD.

NO.CX10027

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: OCT.22,2018

26
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5
CARTERS TRADING COMPANG, LLC
JOHN SMITH
GRAND WESTERN FOODS CORP.
(Canned Foodstuffs)
100
Add:Room2501, JiafaMansion,BeijingWestRoad,NanjingP.R.China
Tel +86-25-23501213 FAX +86-25-23500638
E-mail: Imh@simtrade.com
2018 5 CARTERS TRADING
COMPANG, LLC

Canned Fruit

CARTERS TRADING COMPANG,LLC

Add:P.0.Box8935,New Terminal,Lata.Vista ,Ottawa,Canada
Tel +1-613-7893503 FAX +1-613-7895107
E-mail:Carter@icarters.com

2018 6

29
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CIF

CARTERS TRADING COMPANG, LLC

Canned Fruit

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART. CC1, and CC2 are quite suitable for our market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF TORONTO with details, including

packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
CARTERS TRADING COMPANG,LLC

ccl cc2
«C ) 200 300
500 1000 50 Lo 1m*1m

1 20 FCL

30
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NO.:CX-TRMSQO06

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: July 5,2018
The Buyer: CARTERS TRADING COMPANG,LLC
P.0.Box8935,New Terminal, Lata.Vista ,Ottawa, Canada
Tel +1-613-7893503 FAX +1-613-7895107
The Seller: GRAND WESTERN FOODS CORP.
Room2501 JiafaMansion, Beijing WestRoad, NanjingP.R.China

Tel +86-25-23501213 FAX +86-25-23500638

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing  Packed in 50 tins/wooden case
Time of Shipment (6)

Ports of Loading (7)

Port of Destination (8)

Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed

Insurance:(9)

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable
against presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to
remain valid in China for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer CARTERS TRADING The Seller GRAND WESTERN FOODS

32
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1
2
JOHN SMITH
1) TIANJIN TIFERT IMP. &. EXP. CORP.,
LTD. Hardware
Tools 100

56 (NO.56,ZHUJIANG ROAD,TIANJIN,CHINA)
FAX 02285665678
TEL 02285665679
E-MAIL tifert@trade.net

2) 2018 6
AMENLI COMPANY ETHIOPIA

AMENLI COMPANY, ETHIOPIA

35



CIF

Dear Mr.Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART.NO.TC110,TC120 are quite suitable for our market.

We may need one 20°FCL for August,2018 delivery. Please kindly inform us if you
are able to supply and quote us your most favorable price for the above goods on the
basis of CIF ASEB with details, including packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
AMENLI COMPANY, ETHIOPIA

TC110 TC120

( ) 117 234

36



500 1000 50 Im*Im*1m
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ART.NO.TC110 USD 20.50/set CIF ASEB.
ART.NO.TC120 USD 37.50/set CIF ASEB.
TIAN JIN
30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
2018 7 1
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NO. TC96025

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: July 1,2018
The Buyer AMENLI COMPANY, ETHIOPIA
#5054-7 KING STREET ETHIOPIA
FAX: (+03)3436 TEL: (+03)3434

The Seller: TIANJIN TIFERT IMP. &. EXP.CORP,, LTD.
NO.56,ZHUJIANG ROAD, TIANJIN,CHINA
FAX 02285665678 TEL 02285665679

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1) ) ®) (4)
Total

Total Contract Value: (5)

Packing  Packed in 50 sets/wooden case

Time of Shipment (6)

Ports of Loading (7)

Port of Destination (8)

Insurance:(9)

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in
China for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer: AMENLI COMPANY, ETHIOPIA  The Seller: TIANJIN TIFERT IMP. &. EXP.COR LTD.

39




1 30
win7\win8 Office2016
5
30
30 2
3
90
4
3 6S
3
(10 )
4
4 2
2
2 1
1
2 Dear
(27 15 3 3
) 3 3
3
4 0.5
4
7
2
2 0.01
(27 0.01 0.5
)
2

40




1 0.01
0.01 0.5
1
0.01 0.01
0.5
1
0.01 0.01
0.5
2
0.01 0.01
0.5
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
(36 2
)
2
“ SAY” “ ONLY” 2
4
2
2

41




LK Footwear Inc.
SMITH

D

Fujian Xinlong I/E Co., Ltd.

Shoes
100

ADD No. 99 Yan' an Rd., Fuzhou
FAX 86-591-85665679 TEL 86-591-85665678
E-MAIL Xinlong @trade.net

2) 2018 3

Footwear Inc. Boots

LK Footwear Inc.
ADD 15 Palm Street, 10027, CANADA
FAX: +1-514-5240400

TEL: +1-514-5250622
E-MAIL LK@trade.net

2018

JOHN

LK

4

42


mailto:LK@trade.ne

CFR
LK Footwear Inc.
Shoes
Dear Miss Li,
We are interested in your Boots Style No.NM1048 & No.NM1050, which is displayed
at the last Canton Fair.

Please quote us about the best price of 600 pairs each on CFR Vancouver and
payment by T/T against the fax of B/L.

Looking forward to your early reply.

Yours faithfully,
LK Footwear Inc.

JOHN SMITH
No.NM1048 93.8 /
No.NM1050 100.5 7/
600 1 1200 1 20 FCL
11%
16%
2400 /20' FCL 3 /

1560 /20 FCL

10%

/ 1/6.35
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SALES CONFIRMATION

NO XL0798 DATE: APR. 22, 2018
THE SELLER: Fujian Xinlong I/E Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: LK Footwear Inc.
No. 99 Yan’an Rd., Fuzhou No. 876 Walk Rd., Vancouver

FAX 86-591-85665679 FAX: +1-514-5240400

TEL 86-591-85665678 TEL: +1-514-5250622
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JBS JOHN SMITH

1) XINHAI TRADNG CO., LTD.
Ceramic Tableware.
100
ADD 14 TH FLOOR KINGSTAR MANSION, 676, JINLIN RD., SHANGHAI CHINA
FAX +86-21-59809577 TEL +86-21-59809578
E-MAIL xinhai@trade.net

2) 2018 3 JBS JAMES BROWN &
SONS COMPANY  CANADA
JAMES BROWN & SONS COMPANY CANADA
ADD #304-310 JALAN STREET, TORONTO, CANADA
FAX: +1-416-58985  TEL: +1-416-58909
E-MAIL jamesbrownsons@trade.net

2018 3
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CIF
JBS

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART XH4405, XH4510 are quite suitable for our market.

We may need one 20’FCL.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF TORONTO with details, including
packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
JAMES BROWN & SONS

XH4405 XH4510
( ) 300 350
500 1000 50 Im*1m*1m
1 20 FCL

15%

16%

10 /

20" FCL

10% 0.6%
CIF
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JBS

ART.NO. XH4405 USD 50.00/set CIF TORONTO.
ART.NO. XH4510 USD 57.00/set CIF TORONTO.
SHANGHALI
30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO. SHHX98027
SALES CONFIRMATION
date: Apr.3,2018
The Buyer: JAMES BROWN & SONS CO.,LTD.
#304 — 310 JALAN STREET, TORONTO,CANADA

FAX:

51
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Hisa JOHN SMITH
Zhejiang Yuesheng Import and Export
Co., Ltd.
Handicraft 100

Add: No. 66 Jiaosan Rd., Hangzhou, 310005, China
TEL: +86-571-90067550
FAX: +86-571-90067551

2018 2 Hisa Corporation
Wooden Fence
Add 5-15-2, Niina, Mino, Osaka, Japan
Tel: +81-665-43-3366
Fax: +81-665-43-3368
E-mail: yama@hisa.com.jp

2018 2
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FOB
Hisa Corporation Wooden
Fence
Dear Mr. Chen,
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that Wooden Fence KG-18Y &KG-36Y are quite suitable for our
market.

Please give us a competitive quotation in USD/pc FOB Shanghai a.s.a.p., the order
quantity as follow:

Article no. KG-18Y KG-36Y
Order 720pcs 1980pcs
Quantity

The payment will be made against the fax copy of B/L by T/T.
Yours faithfully,

Hisa Corporation
JOHN SMITH
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Hisa Corporation Wooden
Fence
FOB
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SALES CONFIRMATION

NO. YS20110012 DATE: Feb. 14, 2018
THE SELLER: Zhejiang Yuesheng Import and Export Co., Ltd.

No. 66 Jiaosan Rd., Hangzhou, 310005, China

TEL: +86-571-90067550 FAX: +86-571-90067551

THE BUYER: Hisa Corporation

5-15-2, Niina, Mino, Osaka, Japan

TEL: +81-665-43-3366 FAX: +81-665-43-3368

This contract is made by and between the buyer and the seller, whereby the buyer agrees to buy
and the seller agrees to sell the under-mentioned commodity according to the terms and conditions
stipulated below

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

PACKING: Packed in 6 Wooden Fences /carton
TIME OF DELIVERY: 6
PORT OF LOADING : 7
PORT OF DISCHARGE: 8
Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed
INSURANCE: 9
TERMS OF PAYMENT:20%of contract amount by TT payable 10days after
Signing the contract, The rest by TT payable basis on fax of lading bills
Other Terms: (omitted)
This contract is made in two original copies and becomes valid after both parties’ signature, one

copy to be held by each party.

Signed by:

THE SELLER: Zhejiang Yuesheng Import and Export Co., Ltd.
THE BUYER: Hisa Corporation
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5
JOHN SMITH
HUNAN ELECTRON 1/E CORP.
Household Appliances
100
Add: 211 RENMING ROAD CHANGSHA, HUNAN, CHINA
Postcode 410001
Tel 86-0731-3556789
FAX 86-0731-3556788
E-mail hnele@sinoelec.com
2018 5 U.S. GLOBAL
ELECTRON CO. LTD. Microwave
U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON CO., LTD.
Add:308 SEASHORE ROAD ,NEWYORK, PA19446 U.S.A.
Tel +1-215-3933920
FAX +1-215-3933921
2018 6
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CIF

U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON CO., LTD.

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART. NO.TRM-12 & ART. NO.TRM-13 are quite suitable

for our market. We need one 20’ FCL for August,2018 delivery.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF NEW YORK with details, including

packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON CO., LTD.

TRM-12

TRM-13

( ) 1000

900
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500 1000 (0.5m
x 0.4mx 0.25m) 500 1 20 FCL
16%
16%
5/ / 1 20" FCL
4850
2500 /20" FCL
10% 0.6%
0.3%
CIF 10%
/ 1/6.48
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U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON CO., LTD.
Microwave

ART.No.TRM-12 USD157.00/set CIF NEW YORK.
ART.No.TRM-13 USD142.00/set CIF NEW YORK.

GUANG ZHOU

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO: CX-TRMSQO06

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: July 5,2018
The Buyer: U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON CO., LTD.

308 SEASHORE ROAD ,NEWYORK, PA19446 U.S.A.

TEL +1-215-3933921 FAX +1-215-3933921
The Seller: HUNAN ELECTRON I/E CORP.
211 RENMING ROAD CHANGSHA, HUNAN, CHINA

Tel +86-731-3556789 FAX +86-731-3556788

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing  Packed inl set /carton

Time of Shipment 6

Ports of Loading 7

Port of Destination 8

Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed

Insurance: 9

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in
China for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by
The Buyer U.S. GLOBAL ELECTRON The Seller HUNAN ELECTRON
CO., LTD. I/E. CORP.
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10

11. 1-11,

JBS JOHN SMITH

BEIJING HUAXIN IMP. &. EXP. CORP.,
LTD.

Ceramic Tableware 100

ADD NO.109,CHANGWA ROAD,BEIJING,CHINA

FAX +86-10-59809577 TEL +86-10-59809578
E-MAIL huaxin@trade.net

2018 6
JBS JAMES BROWN & SONS COMPANY CANADA

:JAMES BROWN & SONS COMPANY CANADA
ADD #304-310 JALAN STREET,TORONTO,CANADA
FAX: +1-416-58985  TEL: +1-416-58909
E-MAIL jamesbrownsons@trade.net

2018 8
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JBS

CIF

69




500 1000 50 Im*1m*1m
1 20 FCL
5%
16%
15 7/ / 1 20 FCL
3500
20" FCL 2200
10%
0.6% 0.3%
CIF 10%
/ 1/6.80
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JBS

ART.NO.HX1115 USD 6.40/set CIF TORONTO.
ART.NO.HX2012 USD 5.60/set CIF TORONTO.
TIAN JIN

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
2018 9 1
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NO. HX10035

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: Sept 1%,2018
The Buyer: JAMES BROWN & SONS COMPANY CANADA

#304-310 JALAN STREET,TORONTO,CANADA
FAX: +1-416-58985  TEL: +1-416-58909
The Seller: BENJING HUAXIN IMP. &. EXP. CORP, LTD.
NO.109,CHANGWA ROAD,BENING,CHINA

FAX +86-10-59809577 TEL +86-10-
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12. 1-12,

1
5
All Chamege AG Co., Ltd. JOHN
SMITH
1) JiangSu Rongshu Co., Ltd.
(Rubber Item)
100
Add: No. 98 Fuxing Rd, Xuzhou, 221005, China
TEL: 0086-516-3725670 FAX: 0086-516-3725679
E-MAIL rongshu@trade.net
2) 2018 6 ALl Chamege
AG Co., Ltd. Tyre
All Chamege AG Co., Ltd.
Add: Hauptstrasse 1029378, Staad, Switzerland
TEL: 0041-071-8554646 FAX: 0041-071-8554649
E-MAIL AG@trade.net
2018 6

10
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CFR
All Chamege AG Tyre

Dear Mr. Li,

We are interested in buying Bullet Proofing Tires Art. No0.205/55R16 and
205/60R15.We would be appreciated if you would give us a quotation in Euro/pc CFR
Hamburg,Germany. The payment will be made by L/C at sight.

As we are in a position to handle large quantities, we hope you will make an effort to
quote us the most competitive prices.

We look forward to hearing from you by return E-mail soon.
Yours faithfully,

JOHN SMITH
All Chamege AG Co., Ltd.
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205/55R16 44460
205/60R15 480.50
Art. No.205/55R16  205/60R15 100 200
1 25 25 1 20 FCL

S%

16%
1600 /20" FCL
S%
EUR480/20' FCL
CFR 20%
/ 1/10.60
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All Chamege AG Tyre

ART.NO. 205/55R16 EUR 55.00/pc CFR Hamburg.
ART.NO. 205/60R15 EUR 60.00/pc CFR Hamburg.
Art. No.205/55R16 100 Art. No. 205/60R15 100
8 1
45

2018 7 30
15
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SALES CONFIRMATION
NO. JSRC080076 DATE: July 7, 2018

THE SELLER: Jiangsu Rongshu Co., Ltd.
No. 98 Fuxing Rd, Xuzhou, 221005, China
TEL: +86-516-3725670 FAX: +86-516-3725679
THE BUYER: All Chamege AG Co., Ltd.
Hauptstrasse 1029378, Staad, Switzerland
TEL: +41-071-8554646 FAX: +41-071-8554649
This Contract is made by and between the Buyer and the Seller, whereby the Buyer agrees to
buy and the Seller agrees to sell the under-mentioned commodity according to the terms and
conditions stipulated below

Commodity & Specification | Quantity | Unit Price Amount
(1) 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

PACKING: Packed in 8 pieces/wooden case

TIME OF SHIPMENT : 6

PORT OF LOADING : (7)

DESTINATION: 8

Transshipment is allowed and partial shipment is not allowed

INSURANCE: _ 9

TERMS OF PAYMENT: By Letter of Credit at sight, reaching the seller before July 30, 2008 and

remaining valid for negotiation in China for further 15 days after the effected shipment.

Signed by:
THE SELLER: Jiangsu Rongshu Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: All Chamege AG Co., Ltd.

80




1 30
win7\win8 Office2016
5
30
30 2
3
90
4
3 6S
3
(10 )
4
4 2
2
2 1
1
2 Dear
(27 15 3 3
) 3 3
3
4 0.5
4
7
2
2 0.01
(27 0.01 0.5
)
2

81




1 0.01
0.01 0.5
1
0.01 0.01
0.5
1
0.01 0.01
0.5
2
0.01 0.01
0.5
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
(36 2
)
2
“ SAY” “ ONLY” 2
4
2
2

82




13. 1-13,

JS

JS
ROGERS COMPANY JOHN SMITH

1) JS JS IMP.&EXP_.CORP.,LTD.
Lady Shoes
100
ADD NO.113, WUYI ROAD,SHANGHAI,CHINA)
FAX 86-136-9999991 TEL 86-136-9999999

2) 2018 9 ROGERS COMPANY
Lady Shoes
ROGERS COMPANY
ADD 27 Palm Street, Miami, Florida 10027,USA
TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922

2018
25
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CIF
ROGERS COMPANY  JS Lady Shoes
JS
Dear Mr.Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that lady slippers Art. No. LS3011 & LS3012 are quite suitable
for our market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF Los Angeles with details, including
packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
ROGERS COMPANY

LS3011 LS3012

C ) 6 10
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Art. No. LS3011 & LS3012 4560 9120 60

0.164 1 20" FCL
15%
16%
15 7/ 5 / 1 20 FCL
2000
20" FCL 2200
10%
0.6% 0.3%
CIF 10%
1/6.35
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NO.JE97625
SALES CONFIRMATION
date: OCT.22,2018

The Buyer: ROGERS COMPANY

27 Palm Street, Miami, Florida 10027,USA

TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
The Seller: JS IMP. & EXP. CORP,, LTD.

NO.113,WUYl ROAD,CHANGSHA,CHINA

FAX 86-136-9999991 TEL 86-136-9999999
The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing Packed in 60 Pairs /carton_

Time of Shipment 6

Ports of Loading 7

Port of Destination 8

Insurance: 9

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in China

for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by
The Buyer ROGERS COMPANY The Seller JS IMP. &. EXP. CORP,, LTD.
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14. 1-14,

1
6
Tim Co., Ltd. JOHN SMITH
1) Qingdao Lihua Co., Ltd.
Hardware
tools 100
ADD No. 1 Renmin Rd., Qingdao
FAX +86-532-85665679 TEL +86-532-85665678
E-MAIL Lihua @trade.net
2) 2018 8 Tim
Co., Ltd. Door Handle
Tim Co., Ltd.
ADD No. 1 Roak Rd., Dubai UAE
FAX: +971-6-0400 TEL: +971-6-0622
E-MAIL Tim@trade.net
2018 9

91
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FOB
Tim Co., Ltd

Dear Miss Li,

Thank you for your letter and your latest catalogue.We are impressed by your Door
Handle Art.No.DH5010 and Art.No.DH5011 would appreciate your sending some
detailed information about the best price of 4500 pairs each on FOB QINGDAO,
payment by D/P at sight.

Awaiting your early offer.

Yours faithfully,

JOHN SMITH
Tim Co., Ltd.
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4500
1x 20" FCL

9000

S%

16%

1800 /20" FCL

3.51 /

10%

/ 1/6.45
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Tim Co., Ltd

ART.No. DH5010 USD10.00/pair FOB Qingdao.
ART.No. DH5011 USD10.20/pair FOB Qingdao.
20% 30
20% 10
1%
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NO. LY0723

SALES CONFIRMATION
DATE: SEP. 18, 2018

THE SELLER: Qingdao Lihua Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: Tim Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Renmin Rd., Qingdao China No. 1 Roak Rd., Dubai UAE

This contract is made by and between the buyer and seller, whereby the buyer agrees to buy and
the seller agrees to sell the under-mentioned commodity according to the terms and conditions
stipulated below

Commodity & Specification Quantity | Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4

Total

Total Contract Value: 5

MORE OR LESS CLAUSE: More or less 1% of the quantity and the amount are allowed.
PACKING: Packed in paper bag
TIME OF SHIPMENT: 6
PORT OF LOADING 7
DESTINATION: 8
Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed
INSURANCE: 9
TERMS OF PAYMENT: 20% of contract value payable by T/T within 10 days after the contract
date, the remaining payable by D/P at sight.
REMARKS:

This contract is made in two original copies and becomes valid after both parties’ signature, one

copy to be held by each party.

Signed by:
THE SELLER: Qingdao Lihua Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: Tim Co., Ltd.
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15. 1-15,

1
5
Landed Company JOHN SMITH
1) Hunan textile IMP.&EXP. CORP.
Textiles

100
Add 80 WuYr Rd, Changsha, Hunan, China
TEL +86-731-2286310
FAX +86-731-2285092

2) 2018 4 Landed Company
Lady Jacket
Add NO.12 Apple Trade, New York, USA
TEL +1-21-40077987
FAX +1-21-40077991

2018
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CIF
Landed Company Lady
Jacket
Dear Mr.Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that Lady Jacket Style W9930, W9933. are quite suitable for our
market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF New York. with details, including
packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
Landed Company

W9930 145.63
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W9933 150.50
12000 200 200 20" FCL
S%
16%
20" FCL 2000
3%
New York USD800/20" FCL

10%

0.5%

10%

/ 1/6.95
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Landed Company
Jacket
ART. NO.W9930 USD 23.00/pc CIF New York.
ART. NO.W9933 USD 24.00/pc CIF New York.
30 New York

100% 2018 6 20
15
110%
1981 1 1

10
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SALES CONFIRMATION

The Buyer: Landed Company
NO.12 Apple Trade, New York, USA

NO.HT62935

date: June 2,2018

10
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16. 1-16,

BG JOHN SMITH

1) CHANGSHA TIANJIAN GARMENT CORP.,

(clothing) ,
100

ADD: No.103 zhongyi Street, Changsha, China

FAX +86-731-85011788 TEL +86-731-85011918
E-MAIL TIANJIAN @garment.net

LTD.

2) 2018 8

BG
BG CORP., LTD. Children Jacket
:BG CORP., LTD.

ADD 27 Palm Street, Miami, Florida 10027,USA
TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
E-MAIL BG@trade.net

2018 9
20
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CIF
BG Children Jacket

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that CHILDREN JACKET ART. NO.CJ-90, CJ-80 are quite
suitable for our market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF NEW YORK with details, including

packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,

JOHN SMITH

BG CORP,, LTD.
CJ-90 1100
CJ-80 1200
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CJ-90 12 200 20 FCL 2400 CJ-80
12 200 20 FCL 2400
15%
16%
15 7/ 5 1 20 FCL
3000
20" FCL 2200
10% 0.6%
0.3%
CIF 10%
/ 1/6.72
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BG Children Jacket

ART.NO. CJ-90 USD 162.00/DOZEN CIF NEW YORK.
ART.NO. CJ-80 USD 175.00/DOZEN CIF NEW YORK.

SHANG HAI

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO. CJ98027

SALES CONFIRMATION

date: October 20,2018
The Buyer: BG CORP,, LTD.
27 Palm Street, Miami, Florida 10027,USA
TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
The Seller: CHANGSHA TIANJIAN GARMENT CORP,, LTD.
No0.103 zhongyi Street, changsha, China
FAX +86-731-85011788 TEL +86-731-85011918
The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing  Packed in 12 dozens/carton

Time of Shipment (6)

Ports of Loading (7)

Port of Destination (8)

Insurance: (9)

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in China
for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer BG CORP,, LTD. The Seller CHANGSHA TIANJIAN GARMENT CORP., LTD.
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17.

D

2)

1-17,

UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

JOHN SMITH

Zhejiang Textiles I/E Corp.
Textiles
100

Add: 165 zhonghe Road Hangzhou China Post Code 310001
TEL +86-571-87075888 FAX +86-571-87079234/87079254
E-mail zjtex@sinotexes.com

2018 6 alibaba UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

All Cotton Bed-sheets and Pillowcases

UNITED TEXTILES LTD.
Add 1180 CHURCH ROAD NEWYORK, PA19446 U.S.A.
TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
E-MAIL UTL@trade.net

2018
10
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CIF
UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

Dear Mr. Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART. NO.Bs-12, Pc-12 are quite suitable for our market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF NEW YORK with details, including
packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

Bs-12 1100 7/

Pc-12 200 /
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12 200 20" FCL 2400 24 200
20" FCL 4800

15%
16%
15 7/ 5 / 1 20 FCL
3000
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10% 0.6%

0.3%
CIF 10%
1/6.85
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UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

ART_.NO. Bs-12 USD 157.00/dozen CIF NEW YORK.
ART.NO. Pc-12 USD 30.00/dozen CIF NEW YORK.

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO. FZ10027

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: July 1,2019

The Buyer: UNITED TEXTILES LTD.

1180 CHURCH ROAD NEWYORK, PA19446 U.S.A.

TEL +1-212-3933921 FAX +1-212-3933922
The Seller: Zhejiang textiles I/E corp.

165 zhonghezhong Road Hangzhou China Postcode 310001

TEL +86-571-87075888  FAX +86-571-87079234/87079254
The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Quantity unit price Total Amount
Specification
1 2 3 4
TOTAL

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing ART.NO. Bs-12 to packed in cartons of 12 dozens each, ART.NO. Pc-12 to packed
in cartons of 24 dozens each

Time of Shipment _ 6

Ports of Loading _ 7

Port of Destination _ 8

Insurance: 9

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in China

for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by
The Buyer UNITED TEXTILES LTD. The Seller  Zhejiang textiles I/E corp.
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18. 1-18,

1
5
JOHN SMITH
1) SHANDONG TAINENG IMP. &. EXP.
CORP., LTD. Household
Electric Appliance 100
ADD NO.88,LAOSHAN ROAD,QINGDAO,SHANDONG PROVINCE,CHINA
FAX +86-532-8876898 TEL +86-532-8876899
E-MAIL taineng@trade.net
2) 2018 7
STOCKS COMPANY  U.S.A
Televisions

:STOCKS COMPANY U.S.A
ADD #101-104 JALAN STREET, NEW YORK, U.S.A

FAX: +1-212-6504132 TEL: +1-212-6504133
E-MAIL stocks@trade.net

2018 7
8
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CIF

Dear Mr.Li

We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that 14 inch, 32 inch televisions are quite suitable for our market.
We may need one 20°FCL for October, 2018 delivery.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CIF New York with details, including

packing, shipment, insurance and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
STOCKS COMPANY, USA

14inch

32inch

( ) 420

980
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500 1000 20 Im*Im*1m

2 200 FCL
16%
16%
15 7/ 5 / 2 20" FCL
5000
1 20 FCL 2200
10%
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ART.NO.14inch television USD 65.00/set CIF New York.
ART.NO.32inch television USD 145.00/set CIF New York.

30
110%
1981 1 1
100%
15
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NO. TN10011

SALES CONFIRMATION
date: Sept 1,2018
The Buyer: STOCKS COMPANY U.S.A
#101-104 JALAN STREET, NEW YORK, U.S.A
FAX: +1-212-6504132 TEL: +1-212-6504133
The Seller: SHANDONG TAINENG IMP. &. EXP. CORP.,, LTD.
NO.88,LAOSHAN ROAD,QINGDAO,SHANDONG PROVINCE,CHINA

FAX +86-532-8876898 TEL +86-532-8876899

The buyer agree to buy and the seller agree to sell the following goods on terms
and conditions set forth below.

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4
Total

Total Contract Value: 5

Packing Packed in 20 sets/carton

Time of Shipment (6)

Ports of Loading (7)

Port of Destination (8)

Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed

Insurance: (9)

Terms of payment: By 100% irrevocable L/C payable at sight and negotiable against
presentation of shipping documents to any bank in China. The L/C is to remain valid in China

for 15 days after the date of shipment.

Signed by

The Buyer STOCKS COMPANY U.S.A

The Seller  SHANDONG TAINENG IMP. &. EXP. CORP,, LTD.
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CFR
Ram Trading Co., Ltd.

Dear Mr.Li
We have received your letter together with your catalogs, having thoroughly studied
the catalogs, we find that ART.NO.V10033,V10035 are quite suitable for our market.

Please kindly inform us if you are able to supply and quote us your most favorable
price for the above goods on the basis of CFR Southampton with details, including
packing, shipment and payment.

Yours faithfully,
JOHN SMITH
Ram Trading Co., Ltd.

ART.NO.V10033 7.53 / 17280 127008

ART.NO.V10035 15.75 / 9600 151200
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ART.NO.V10033 Im*Im*1m 8640
ART.NO.V10035 Im*Im*1m 9600
14%
16%
S%
ART.NO.V10033 116 ART.NO.V10035
120
10%

1/6.82
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Ram Trading Co., Ltd.

ART.NO.V10033 USD 1.10/pc CFR Southampton.
ART.NO.V10035 USD 2.30/pc CFR Southampton.

20% 45
20% 15 80%

131

60



SALES CONFIRMATION

No.AN0900223

Date: September 17, 2018
THE SELLER: Zhejiang Annie Import and Export Co., Ltd.
No0.1298 Huaxing Road, Hangzhou, China
Tel: +86-571-89991357 Fax: +86-571-89991358
THE BUYER: Ram Trading Co., Ltd.
9 Civic Centre Road, Southampton, Hampshire SO14 7SJ, U.K.
Tel: +44-23-80233399 Fax: +44-23-80233396
This contract is made by and between the buyer and the seller, whereby the buyer agrees to buy
and the seller agrees to sell the under-mentioned commaodity according to the terms and conditions
stipulated below

Commodity & Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4

Total

Contract Value (In Words): 5

Packing: Packed in wooden case.

Time of Shipment: 6

Port of Loading
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20.

1-20,

Tim Co., Ltd.

SMITH

D

2)

Tianjin XingFa IMP. &. EXP. CORP.,

LTD. Hardware
100

ADD NO.56,WUY1 ROAD,TIANJIN,CHINA

FAX +86-22-85665679

TEL +86-22-85665678

E-MAIL XingFa @trade.net

2018 7
Tim Co., Ltd. Door Handle
: Tim Co., Ltd.
ADD 27 Palm Street, 10027,Dubai UAE
FAX:732-524-0400
TEL:732-525-0622
E-MAIL Tim@trade.net

2018
25
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FOB
Tim Co., Ltd.

Dear Miss Li,

Thank you for your letter and your latest catalogue. We are impressed by your Door
Handle Article No.DH1001 and Article No.DH1002 would appreciate your sending
some detailed information about the best price of 4500 pairs each on FOB Tianjin,
payment by D/P at sight.

Awaiting your early offer.

Yours faithfully,

JOHN SMITH

Tim Co., Ltd.
Art.No.DH1001 456 /
Art.No.DH1002 52.8 /
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4500

1x 20" FCL

9000

S%

16%

1800
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Tim Co., Ltd.
ART.No. DH1001 USD7.50/pair FOB Tianjin.
ART.No. DH1002 USD8.50/pair FOB Tianjin.
20% 30

20% 10
1%

138



SALES CONFIRMATION

NO. LY0723 DATE: SEP. 20, 2018

THE SELLER: Tianjin xingfa Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: Tim Co., Ltd.

ADD NO.56,WUYI ROAD, TIANJIN,CHINA ADD 27 Palm Street, 10027,EUA
FAX +86-22-85665679 FAX:732-524-0400

TEL +86-22-85665678 TEL:732-525-0622

This contract is made by and between the buyer and seller, whereby the buyer agrees to buy and
the seller agrees to sell the under-mentioned commodity according to the terms and conditions

stipulated below

Commodity & Specification Quantity | Unit Price Amount
1 2 3 4

Total

Total Contract Value: 5

MORE OR LESS CLAUSE: More or less 1% of the quantity and the amount are allowed.
PACKING: In cartons

TIME OF SHIPMENT: 6

PORT OF LOADING : 7

DESTINATION: 8

Transshipment is not allowed and partial shipment is not allowed.

INSURANCE: 9

TERMS OF PAYMENT: 20% of contract value payable by T/T within 10 days after the
contract date, the remaining payable by D/P at sight.

REMARKS:

This contract is made in two original copies and becomes valid after both parties’ signature, one

copy to be held by each party.

Signed by:
THE SELLER: Tianjin xingfa Co., Ltd. THE BUYER: Tim Co., Ltd.
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1 34
1
2018 7 9
BELLAFLORA GARTEN CENTER GE-SELLSCHAFT
UCP600
ISBP745
SALES CONFIRMATION
THE BUYER: BELLAFLORA GARTEN CENTER GE-SELLSCHAFT S/C NO.: 205001
M.B.H FRANZOSENH-AUSWEG 50 A-4020 LINZ, AUSTRIA DATE: JULY 9,2018

THE SELLER: DALIAN ARTS & CRAFTS IMPORT & EXPORT CORP.

NO.23 FUGUI STR., DALIAN, CHINA
The undersigned Buyers and Sellers have agreed to close the following transactions
according to the terms and conditions stipulated below:

NAME OF COMMODITY & UNIT PRICE | QUANTITY | AMOUNT & PRICE TERMS

SPECIFICATION (USD) (SET) (USD)

CHRISTMAS GIFTS CIF HAMBURG
AF-634 USDO. 66 768 USD 506.80
AF-655 USDO. 46 1,600 USD 736.00
AF-555 USD1.01 600 USD 606.00
AF-629 USDO. 78 768 USD 599.04
AF-651 USDO0.50 1,600 USD 800.00
AF-673 USDO0.50 600 USD 300.00
AF-676 USDO0.52 672 USD 349.44
AF-609A USDO. 76 420 USD 319.20
AF-609 USDO0..90 382 USD 343.80
AF-609B USDO0.95 240 USD 204.00
AF-705 USDO0.52 900 USD 468.00
AF-704 USDO. 68 648 USD 440.64
AF-701 USDO0.58 840 USD 487.20
AF-702 USDO0.52 960 USD 499.20

TOTAL USD 6659.32
SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S.DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY NINE POINT THREE TWO
ONLY.
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PACKING: IN CARTONS
INSURANCE: BY SELLER, FOR THE INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST ALL RISKS AS PER
PICC CLAUSES 1981/01/01.
TRANSPORT DETAILS: THE GOODS SHOULD BE SHIPPED ON OR BEFORE SEP. 20, 2018, FROM
ANY PORT OF CHINA TO HAMBURG GERMANY,TRANSSHIPMENT AND PARTIAL SHIPMENT ARE ALL
ALLOWED.
PAYMENT : BY IRREVOCABLE DOCUMENTARY LETTER OF CREDIT AT SIGHT, REACHING THE SELLER
NOT LATER THAN AUG. 1, 2018 AND REMAIN VALID FOR NEGOTIATION IN CHINA FOR 15 DAYS
AFTER SHIPMENT.

ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL *27: 1/1

FORM OF DC *40A: IRREVOCABLE

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER *20: CP-A273627

DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 180805

EXPIRY *31D: DATE 180925 PLACE IN AUSTRIA
APPLICANT *50 : BELLAFLORA GARDON CENTER GE-

SELLSCHAFT M.B.H FRANZOSENH-
AUSWEG 50 A-4020 LINZ, AUSTRIA

BENEFICIARY * 59 :  DALIAN ARTS & CRAFTS IMPORT & EXPORT CO.LTD.
NO.23 FUGUI STREET, ZHONGSHAN DISTRICT,
DALIAN, CHINA
AMOUNT *32B: CURRENCY USD AMOUNT 6695, 32
AVAILABLE WITH/BY *41A: ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
DRAFTS AT 42C: AT SIGHT
DRAWEE 41D: BELLAFLORA GARTON CENTER GE-
SELLSCHAFT M.B.H
PARTIAL SHIPMENTS 43P:  NOT ALLOWED
TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: ALLOWED
LOADING IN CHARGE 44A: CHINA PORT
FOR TRANSPORTATION TO 44B: LINZ
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 180910
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS 45A:  CHRISTMAS GIFTS AS PER S/C N0.20501 OF JULY
9™ 2018.CIF HAMBURG
DOCUMENTS REQUIRED 46A:  +SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 5 FOLD, CERTIFYING
THAT THE GOODS HAVE PACKED AND CHINESE
ORIGIN .

+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD ORIGINAL BILL
OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER,BLANK
ENDORSED, SHOWING FREIGHT COLLECT AND
NOTIFYING APPLICANT.
+INSURANCE POLICY FOR THE INVOICE VALUE
PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST ALL RISKS AS PER PICC
CLAUSES 1981/01/01.
+PACKING LIST IN QUINTUPLICATE, IT
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CHARGES

PERIOD OF PRESENTATION
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SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY BUYER® S
AUTHORIZED PERSON AND CERTIFYED BY
ISSUING BANK.
71B: ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR BENEFICIARY’ S
ACCOUNT .
48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE SHIPMENT DATE BUT NOT
EXCEED THE VALIDITY OF L/C.
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15 34

2019 1 8

LETTER OF CREDIT
40A:

FORM OF CREDIT

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER

DATE OF ISSUE

DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY
APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT
AVAILABLE WITH...BY...
DRAFT AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENT
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM

FOR TRANSPOTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT

20:

31C:
31D:
50:

59:

32B:
41A:
42C:
41D:

43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:

145

WENSCO FOODS LTD.
UCP600

1SBP745

IRREVOCABLE
28230CDI1117LC
190108
190320 IN CHINA
WENSCO FOODS LTD.,
RUA DE GREENLAND STREET,68-A
1260-297 WELL D.COQUITLAM,B.C.
CANADA
JINJIAN CEREALS,OILS & FOODSTUFFS
IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION
38 WUYI RD., CHANGSHA,CHINA
USD73100.00
ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
45 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA ,TORONTO, CANADA
550 WEST GEORGIA ST.,PO BOX 172
TORONTO, CANADA
PROHIBITED
PERMITTED
MAIN CHINESE PORT
VANCOUVER B.C.
190305




DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE 45A: TROPIC ISLE CANNED MANDARIN ORIANGES
LS-WHOLE SEGMENTS AS PER P/I
NO.CF19018
CFR VANCOUVER B.C.
NO. N-40 USD 85.00/CTN, 200 CARTONS
NO. N-41 USD 92.00/CTN, 300 CARTONS
NO. N-42 USD 95.00/CTN, 300 CARTONS
DOCS REQUIERD: 46A:
MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE ONE ORIGINAL AND FOUR COPIES,CERTIFYING GOODS
ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.
FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER
, BLANK INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING FREIGHT PREPAID.

PACKAGE: 800 CARTONS
PACKING: IN EXPORT CARTONS.
SHIPPING PER S.S “ DEWEI V.213”" FROM HUANGPU TO VANCOUVER B.C.
MARKS:
B/L DATE: FEB.28,2019
GROSS WEIGHT: 17138KGS
: BANK OF CHINA, LIAONING BRANCH
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2-1

22

To: (1) APPLICANT

JINJIAN CEREALS,OILS &FOODSTUFFS

IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION

COMERCIAL INVOICE

NO. DATE
CFF-016 FEB.20,2019
Transport detail(2) SIC NO.: L/C NO.
from: 2019-018 28230CDI1117LC
© TERMS OF PAYMENT

L/C AT 45 DAYS AFTER SIGHT

Marks(3)

Number and kind of

package

Description of goods(4)

Quantity Unit Price(6) | Amount(7)

®) (8)

PACKED IN 800 CARTONS.

Total(9)

WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

JINJIAN CEREALS,OILS &FOODSTUFFS
IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION

*kx
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by Port of loading (4)

Vessel & Voy. (5) | Port of
transshipment
Port of | Final destination

discharge(6)

B/L No. 6180

COSCO

CHINA OCEAN SHIPPING COMPANY

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good
order and condition(unless otherwise
indicated)the goods or packages
specified herein and to be discharged at
the mentioned port of discharge or as
near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below
has been signed one of them being
accomplished, the other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Containers | Description of | G.W. (kg) Mea m3
or packages(8) goods (9) (10) 11.5

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY EIGHT HUNDRED CARTONS ONLY.

Freight and charges
Freight prepaid

REGARDING TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

Ex. rate

Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

HUANGPU, FEB.28,2019

Total Prepaid | Number of
Bs/L

original | Signed for or on behalf of
the Master

THREE COSCO

as Agent
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE

Drawn under (1)

L/C No (2)

Dated (3)

No : CFF-016 Exchange for(4) Changsha ,China(5)

At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of exchange being unpaid ).

Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

To: (9)

For: (10)
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1
2018 7 5
HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
UCP600
1SBP745
CONTRACT
Contract No.: CB181039 Date: July 5, 2018

THE SELLER: FUJIAN NANBEI TRADING CO., LTD

2F ZHONGHUA PLAZA, NO 66 DONGJIE ROAD,

FUZHOU, FUJIAN, CHINA .350002

THE BUYER HDC TRADING CO. LTD.

10 AVENUE DE FLANDRE 72510 PARIS CEDEX 18,

FRANCE

This Contract is made by and between the Buyer and Seller, whereby the Buyer agrees to buy and
the Seller agrees to sell the under mentioned goods on the terms and conditions stated below:

_ e uanti Unit Price Amount
Description of Goods, Specifications , Q . ty .
(pair) (USD/pair) (USD)

CREEKS LEISURE SHOES (PU) CFR Marseilles
ORDER NO. LINE CUSTOM NO
12104040615 01 6402999300 2,100 USD9.30 USD19,530.00
12104040615 02 6402999100 611 USD9.30 USD5,682.30
12104040615 02 6402999300 4,289 USD9.30 UsSD39,887.70
As per the P/l No.: CCB23-36

Total 7,000 USD65,100.00

Say total: SAY U.S.DOLLARS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY.

PACKING: 4 pairs packed in a carton.

TRANSPORT DETAILS: The goods should be shipped on or before: Sep.5" ,2018, from
Xiamen, China to Marseilles France, transshipment and partial shipment are all allowed.
PAYMENT: By irrevocable documentary letter of credit at 90 days after sight , reaching the seller
not later than July 20,2018 and remain valid for negotiation in China for 15 days after shipment.
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ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL
FORM OF DC

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE
EXPIRY

APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

CHARGES

*27:
*40A:
*20:
31C:
*31D:
*50:

*59:

*32B:
*41A:
42C:
41D:

43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:
45A:

46A:

1/1
IRREVOCABLE
L-18257
180725
DATE 180910 PLACE IN FRANCE
HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
10 AVENUE DE FLANDRE 72510 PARIS
CEDEX 18,FRANCE
FUJIAN NANBEI TRADING CO., LTD
2F ZONGHU PLAZA, NO 66 DONGIIE
ROAD, FUZHOU, FUJIAN, CHINA .350002
USD 61,500.00
ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
90 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
NOT ALLOWED
ALLOWED
CHINAPORT
HAMBURG
180910
CREEKS LESURE SHOES (PU), AS PER
S/C NO. DB121039 OF JULY 5, 2018.
CIF MARSEILLES.
+SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 5
FOLD, CERTIFYING THAT THE GOODS
HAVE PACKED AND CHINESE ORIGIN.
+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE OUT
TO ORDER, BLANK ENDORSED,
SHOWING FREIGHT COLLECT AND
NOTIFYING BELLAFLORA.
+CERTIFICATE OF P.R. CHINA ORIGIN AS
PER GSP FORM A ISSUED AND
MANUALLY SIGNED BY AN AUTHORITY
ALSO SHOWING IMPORTING COUNTRY.
+PACKING LIST IN QUINTUPLICATE, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY
BUYER’S AUTHORIZED PERSON AND
CERTIFYED BY ISSUING BANK.

71B: ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR

BENEFICIARY’S ACCOUNT.
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48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE SHIPMENT
DATE BUT NOT EXCEED THE VALIDITY

OF L/C.
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ELBY GIFTS INC. 2018 6 20
UCP600

1SBP745

LETTER OF CREDIT

FORM OF CREDIT 40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER 20: DC HMN214479
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 180620
DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY 31D: 180903 IN COUNTRY OF BENEFICIARY
APPLICANT 50: ELBY GIFTS INC.879 INDUSTRIEL

BOIS DES FILION, QUEBEC, J6Z 4T3, CANADA
BENEFICIARY 59: LILING PENGXING CERAMIC FACTORY

50 JIASHU LILING HUNAN, CHINA

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT 32B: USD25,957.80
AVAILABLE WITH...BY ... 41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION
DRAFT AT 42C: AT SIGHT FOR FULL INVOICE VALUE
DRAWEE 41D: BANK OF MONTREAL, 23 WEST QUEEN AVE., PO

BOX 389, PRINCE RUPERT.BC , CANADA
PARTIAL SHIPMENT 43P: ALLOWED
TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: ALLOWED
LODING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM 44A: SHENZHEN
FOR TRANSPOTATION TO 44B: PRINCE RUPERT
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 180819

45A: CERAMIC CUPS AND BOWLS AS PER S/C NO.:CB181039
CIF PRINCE RUPERT

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE

V23-234 USD 40.05/CTN 228CARTONS
V23-234F  USD 40.05/CTN 228CARTONS
V23-235 USD 20.40/CTN 190CARTONS
V23-236 USD 20.10/CTN 190CARTONS

MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE
IN TRIPLICATE,CERTIFYING GOODS ARE OF
CHINESE ORIGIN.

FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN
BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER ,
BLANK INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT,
STATING FREIGHT PREPAID.

DOCS REQUIERD: 46A:
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1) PACKAGE: 836 CARTONS

2) PACKING:

IN CARTONS.

3) SHIPPING PER S.S “SEATTLE V.0078E” FROM SHENZHEN TO PRINCE RUPERT,

4) MARKS:

5) B/LDATE: AUG.15,2018
6) GROSS WEIGHT:12643.40KGS

7 : BANK OF CHINA, HUNAN BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1) LILING PENGXING CERAMIC FACTORY
COMERCIAL INVOICE
NO. DATE
LLP1805 AUG. 1,2018
Transport detail(2) SIC NO.: L/C NO.
From: CB181039 DC HMN214479
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT SIGHT
Number al?d Kind of Quantity Unit Price(6) Amount(7)
Marks(3) package
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10)

PACKED IN 836 CARTONS.
WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

LILING PENGXING CERAMIC FACTORY
50 JIASHU LILING HUNAN, CHINA

*k%k
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6)

Final destination

B/L No. COSU MT3821018

COSCO

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order
and condition(unless otherwise indicated)the
goods or packages specified herein and to be
discharged at the mentioned port of discharge
or as near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Containers or

packages(8)

Description of
goods (9)

Mea m3
6.55

G.W.(kg) (10)

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY SIX

CARTONS ONLY.

Freight and charges

REGARDING

Freight prepaid TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

SHENZHEN, AUG.15,2018

Total Prepaid

Number of original Bs/L
THREE

Signed for or on behalf of the
Carrier
COsco
AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE

Drawn under (1)

L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
Exchange for(4) Changsha ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of exchange being unpaid ).
Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)
To: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
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4
2 10 60
30 66
2 3 6
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2018 10 15
CONSTRUCTION MOUDULAR SPECIALIST
UCP600
1SBP745

CONTRACT

Contract No.: BFF0606

THE SELLER: PRIMA CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS CO., LTD
1401 ROOM, 38 BUILDING, CHUANGYE GARDEN

BAOAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN ,CHINA

THE BUYER CONSTRUCTION MOUDULAR SPECIALIST
POSTAL: 13 HARVEY RD.,

SHENTON PK, WA 6008 AUSTRALIA

This Contract is made by and between the Buyer and Seller, whereby the Buyer agrees to buy and
the Seller agrees to sell the under mentioned goods on the terms and conditions stated below:

Date: OCT.15, 2018

Description of Goods, Quantity Unit Price Amount
Specifications, (SQM) (USD/SQM) (USD)
CFR

BAMBOO FLOORING Fremantle

ITEM 101 1000 USD20.00 USD20,000.00
ITEM 201 1000 USD39.50 USD39,500.00
AS PER P/I NO.: BFF06100

Total 2,000.00 USD59,500.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS FIFTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY.
PACKING: all packed in sea worthy cartons.
TRANSPORT DETAILS: The goods should be shipped on or before: Dec.25", 2018, from
Shenzhen, China to Fremantle, Australia, transshipment and partial shipment are allowed.
INSURANCE: To be effected by the Buyer.
PAYMENT: By irrevocable documentary letter of credit at 30 days after sight, reaching the seller
not later than Oct 30,2018 and remain valid for negotiation in China for 15 days after shipment.

ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL *27: 1/1
FORM OF DC *40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER *20: L-13257
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DATE OF ISSUE
EXPIRY
APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS

31C:
*31D:
*50:

*59 :

*32B:
*41A:

42C:
41D:
43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:
45A:

C

181102
DATE 181230 PLACE IN AUSTRALIA
ONSTRUCTION MOUDULAR SPECIALIST

POSTAL: 13 HARVEY RD., SHENTON PK,
WA 8006 AUSTRALIA.

PRIMA CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS CO.,
LTD.

1401 ROOM, 38 BUILDING, CHUANGYE
GARDEN,BAOAN DISTRICT,

SHENZHEN ,CHINA

USD 62500.00

ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION
30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT

APPLICANT

ALLOWED

NOT ALLOWED

SHENZHEN

FREMENTAL

181226

BAMBOO FLOORING AS P/l NO.: BFF0606,
CIF FREMANTLE.
ITEM101 USD20.00/SQM 1000 CARTONS
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2009 4 20

WENSCO FOODS LTD.
UCP600
1SBP745

LETTER OF CREDIT

FORM OF CREDIT

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER

DATE OF ISSUE

DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY
APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT
AVAILABLE WITH...BY ...

DRAFT AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENT
TRANSSHIPMENT
LODING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM
FOR TRANSPOTATION TO

LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE

DOCS REQUIERD:

40A: IRREVOCABLE
20: QD-789123
31C: 190420
31D: 190702 IN CHINA
50: WENSCO FOODS LTD.,
RUA DE GREENLAND STREET,68-A
1260-297 WELL D.COQUITLAM,B.C.
CANADA
59: WUFENG CEREALS,OILS & FOODSTUFFS
IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION
38 WUYI RD., CHANGSHA CHINA
32B: USD251, 500.00
41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION
42C: DRAFT AT SIGHT FOR FULL INVOICE VALUE
41D: BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA , TORONTO, CANADA
550 WEST GEORGIAST .,PO BOX 172
TORONTO , CANADA
43P: ALLOWED
43T: ALLOWED
44A: CHINESE PORT
44B: VANCOUVER B.C.
44C: 190618
45A: DONGTING BRAND RICE AS PER P/I NO.CF19018
CFR VANCOUVER B.C.
RAND-101, USDA485.00/MT, 200 MT
RAND-101A, USD515.00/MT, 300 MT
46A: MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE

IN TRIPLICATE, CERTIFYING GOODS ARE OF CHINESE
ORIGIN.

FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN
BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER , BLANK
INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING FREIGHT
PREPAID.
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1) QUANTITY: 500MT 10000 CARTONS

2) PACKING: IN EXPORT CARTONS.

3) SHIPPING PER S.S “XINHAI V.018” FROM HUANGPU TO VANCOUVER B.C. ,
4) BJ/L DATE: JUNE 10,2019

5) MARKS:
6) GROSS WEIGHT:17138KGS
7) : BANK OF CHINA, HUNAN BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1) WUFENG CEREALS,0ILS &FOODSTUFFS CORP.
COMMERCIAL INVOICE
NO. DATE
2019WUFEN032 MAY 20,2019
Transport detail(2) S/IC NO.: L/C NO.
from: P.02019-018 QD-789123
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT SIGHT
Number and kind of . Unit
uantit - Amount(7
Marks(3) _ package Q y Price(6) (7)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10):

PACKED IN 10000 CARTONS.
WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

WUFENG CEREALS,OILS & FOODSTUFFS
IMPORT & EXPORT CORPORATION

KKk
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22 2

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6) | Final destination

B/L No. 6180

COSCO

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order
and condition(unless otherwise indicated)the
goods or packages specified herein and to be
discharged at the mentioned port of discharge
or as near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Containers | Description of goods (9) | G.W.(kg) (10) | Mea m=3

or packages(8)

6.5

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY TEN THOUSAND CARTONS

ONLY.

Freight and charges

REGARDING

Freight prepaid TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

HUANGPU, JUNE 10,2019

Total Prepaid Number of original Bs/L | Signed for or on behalf of the

THREE Carrier

COSCO
AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No : 2019WUFEN032 Exchange for(4) Changsha ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of

exchange being unpaid ). Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

To: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
60
4
2 10 60
30 66
2 3 6
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4. 2-4,

1 34
1
1-TOUCH 2018 8 3
M/S. MEMORY STEEL CORPORATION
UCP600
1SBP745
CONTRACT
Contract No.: C20180807 Date: Aug.3, 2018

THE SELLER: JIANGSU I-TOUCH BUSINESS SERVICE LTD.,
ROOM 117 , ZHANGJIAGANG FREE TRADE ZONE , JIANGSU , CHINA

THE BUYER M/S. MEMORY STEEL CORPORATION

73/A, LAL MOHAN SHAHA STREET (DHOLAIKHAL),

DHAKA-1100,BANGLADESH.

This Contract is made by and between the Buyer and Seller, whereby the Buyer agrees to buy and
the Seller agrees to sell the under mentioned goods on the terms and conditions stated below:

Quantity Unit Price Amount

Description of Goods, Specifications ,
P P (GWIKG) | (USDIPAIR) | (USD)

STAINLESS STEEL SHEET CFR Chittagong

1.2*1219*2438 5728.00 USD1.40 USD8,019.20
1.5*%1219*2438 3315.20 USD1.40 USD4,641.28
2.0%1219*2438 11894.00 USD1.40 USD16,651.60

As per the P/l No.: SS-034

Total 20937.20 USD29,312.08

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
TWELVE POINT ZERO EIGHT ONLY.

PACKING: Packed in cartons.

TRANSPORT DETAILS: The goods should be shipped on or before: Nov. 9™, 2018, from any
sea port, in China to Chittagong Bangladesh, transshipment and partial shipment are all allowed.
PAYMENT: By irrevocable documentary letter of credit 45 days after sight, reaching the seller
not later than Aug.25,2018 and remain valid for negotiation in China for 15 days after shipment.
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ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL
FORM OF DC

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE
EXPIRY

APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

PERIOD OF PRESENTATION

*27:
*40A:
*20:
31C:
*31D:
*50:

1/1

IRREVOCABLE

L-13257

180827

DATE 181110 PLACE IN BANGLADESH
M/S. MEMORY STEEL CORPORATION
73/A, LAL MOHAN SHAHA STREET

(DHOLAIKHAL), DHAKA-1100. BANGLADESH.

* 59 .

*32B:
*41A:
42C:
41D:
43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:

45A:

46A:

JIANGSU |-TOUCH BUSINESS SERVICE
LTD., ROOM 711, ZHANGJIAGANG FREE
TRADE ZONE , JIANGSU , CHINA

USD 29,213.08
ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
45 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
M/S. MEMORY STEEL CORPORATION
NOT ALLOWED
ALLOWED
CHINA SEA PORT
DHAKA
181110
STAINLESS STEEL SHEET AS PER P/I NO.
C20180807
CIF GITTAGONG.
1.2*1219*2438 USD1.40/KG 5728.00KGS
1.5*1219*2438 USD1.40/KG 5728.20KGS
2.0*1219*2438 USD1.40/KG 11894.00KGS
ALL PACKED IN CARTONS.

+SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN
TRIPLICATE, CERTIFYING THAT THE
GOODS ARE CHINESE ORIGIN.

+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE OUT
TO ORDER, BLANK ENDORSED, SHOWING
FREIGHT COLLECT AND NOTIFYING
APPLICANT.

+PACKING LIST IN TRIPLICATE, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY
BUYER’S AUTHORIZED PERSON AND
CERTIFYED BY ISSUING BANK.

48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE SHIPMENT DATE

BUT NOT EXCEED THE VALIDITY OF L/C.
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FORM OF CREDIT
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE

SIK TRADING CO., LTD.

1SBP745

LETTER OF CREDIT

40A:

20:

31C:

168

IRREVOCABLE
FFFO7699
180525

UCP600

2018



3) SHIPPING PER S.S “JINXING V.902” FROM NINGBO TO DUBAI, U.AE,

4) MARKS:

5) B/L DATE: JULY 12,2018
6) GROSS WEIGHT:6219KGS

7 : BANK OF CHINA, ZHEJIANG BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1) MILAN IMP&EXP CO.,LTD
COMMERCIAL INVOICE
NO. DATE
ST2018/01 JUL.02,2018
Transport detail(2) S/IC NO.: L/C NO.
from: ML13017 FFF07699
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT 30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
Number and kind of . o
Marks(3) package Quantity Unit Price(6) | Amount(7)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10):

PACKED IN 500 CARTONS
WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

MILAN IMP&EXP CO., LTD.

*k*
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6)

Final destination

B/L No. COSC0O00987

COSCO

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order
and condition(unless otherwise indicated)the
goods or packages specified herein and to be
discharged at the mentioned port of discharge
or as near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Description of goods G.W.(kg) (10) | Meas m3
Containersor | (9) 13.11
packages(8)

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY EIGHT HUNDRED CARTONS

ONLY.

Freight and charges

REGARDING

Freight prepaid TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

NINGBO, JULY 12,2018

Total Prepaid

Number of original Bs/L
THREE

Signed for or on behalf of the
Carrier
COsCO
AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No :ST2018/01 Exchange for(4) Hangzhou ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of

exchange being unpaid ). Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

To: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
60
4
10
2 30 60
66
2 3 6
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2018 7 5
HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
UCP600
1SBP745

CONTRACT

Contract No.: CB121039
Date: July 5, 2018

THE SELLER: SHANGHAI JINXIU TRADING CO., LTD
2F ZHONGHUA PLAZA, NO 66 DONGJIE ROAD,
MINHANG DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, CHINA .350002
THE BUYER HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
10 AVENUE DE FLANDRE 72510 LONDON CEDEX 18,
ENGLAND
This Contract is made by and between the Buyer and Seller, whereby the Buyer agrees to buy and
the Seller agrees to sell the under mentioned goods on the terms and conditions stated below:

. e L Quantity Unit Price Amount
Description of Goods, Specifications, . .
(pair) (USD/pair) (USD)

CREEKS LESURE SHOES (PU) CIF LONDON
ORDERNO.  LINE CUSTOM NO
12104040615 01 6402999300 | 2,100 USD9.30 USD 19,530.00
12104040615 02 6402999100 611 USD9.30 USD 5,682.30
12104040615 02 6402999300 | 4,289 USD9.30 USD 39,887.70
As per the P/ No.: CCB23-36
Total 7,000 USD65,100.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY.
PACKING: 4pairs packed in a cartons.

INSURANCE: BY SELLER, FOR THE INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST ALL
RISKS AS PER PICC CLAUSES 1981/01/01

TRANSPORT DETAILS:The goods should be shipped on or before: Sep.5" ,2018, from
Shanghai, China to London England, transshipment and partial shipment are all allowed.
PAYMENT: By irrevocable documentary letter of credit 90 days after sight, reaching the seller
not later than July 20,2018 and remain valid for negotiation in China for 15 days after shipment.
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ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL
FORM OF DC

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE
EXPIRY

APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

CHARGES

*27:
*40A:
*20:
31C:
*31D:
*50:

*59:

1/1

IRREVOCABLE

L-13257

180725

DATE 180910 PLACE IN ENGLAND

HDC TRADING CO. LTD.

10 AVENUE DE FLANDRE 72510 LONDON
CEDEX 28, ENGLAND
SHANGHAI JINXIU TRADING CO., LTD
2F ZHONGHUA PLAZA, NO 66 DONGIIE
ROAD, MINHANG DISTRICT SHANGHAI,
CHINA .350002

*32B: USD 61,500.00
*41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION

42C:
41D:
43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:

45A:

46A:

30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
HDC TRADING CO. LTD.
ALLOWED
NOT ALLOWED
CHINA PORT
LIVERPOOL
180910
CREEKS LESURE SHOES (PU),AS PER S/C
NO. CB1210039 OF JULY 5™ | 2018.
CIF LONDON.
+SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 5 FOLD,
CERTIFYING THAT THE GOODS HAVE
PACKED AND CHINESE ORIGIN.
+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE OUT TO
ORDER, BLANK ENDORSED, SHOWING
FREIGHT  COLLECT  AND NOTIFYING
APPLICANT.
+INSURANCE POLICY FOR THE INVOICE
VALUE PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST ALL RISKS AS
PER PICC CLAUSES 1981/01/01.
+PACKING LIST IN QUINTUPLICATE, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY BUYER’S
AUTHORIZED PERSON AND CERTIFYED BY
ISSUING BANK.

71B: ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR BENEFICIARY’S
ACCOUNT.

PERIOD OF PRESENTATION  48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE SHIPMENT DATE BUT

NOT EXCEED THE VALIDITY OF L/C.
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25

GSE TRADING CO., LTD. 2018 5

1SBP745

UCP600

LETTER OF CREDIT

FORM OF CREDIT

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER

DATE OF ISSUE

DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY
APPLICANT

BENEFICIARY

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT
AVAILABLE WITH...BY ...
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENT
TRANSSHIPMENT
LODING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM
FOR TRANSPOTATION TO

LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE

DOCS REQUIERD:

40A:

20:

31C:
31D:

50:

59:

32B:
41A:
42C:
41D:

43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:

45A:

46A:

IRREVOCABLE

FFFO7699

180525

180810 IN CHINA

GSE TRADING CO,, LTD.

16 TOM STREET, DUBAI, U.AE
ZHEJIANG JINYAN IMP&EXP CO., LTD.
118XUEYUAN STREET, HANGZHOU, CHINA
USD50400.00

ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION
30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT

HSBC BANK PLC, DUBAI, U.AEE

23 QUEEN STREET, DUBAILLU.AE
ALLOWED

ALLOWED

CHINESE PORT

DUBAI, U.AE

180725
4500 PIECES OF LADIES JACKET AS PER S/C
NO.ML13017
CIF DUBAI, U.AE
L157 2100PCS USD12.00/PC USD25200.00
L158 2100PCS USD12.00/PC USD25200.00
PACKED IN CARTONS
MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE

IN TRIPLICATE,CERTIFYING GOODS ARE OF CHINESE
ORIGIN.

FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN

BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER , BLANK
INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING FREIGHT
PREPAID.
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1) PACKAGE: 600 CARTONS
2) PACKING: IN 7 PCS A CARTON.
3) SHIPPING PER S.S “JINXING V.902” FROM NINGBO TO DUBAI.U.AE,

4) MARKS:

5) B/LDATE:JUL.12,2018
6) GROSS WEIGHT:6219KGS

7 : BANK OF CHINA, ZHEJIANG BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1) ZHEJIANG JINYAN IMP&EXP CO.,LTD
COMMERCIAL INVOICE
NO. DATE:
ZJJY 201855 JULY 2,2018
Transport detail(2) S/IC NO.: L/C NO.
from: ML13017 FFF07699
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT 30 DAYS
Number and kind of . . . Amount(7)
Marks(3) package Quantity Unit Price(6) (U.S.D)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10):

PACKED IN 600CARTONS.

WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

ZHEJIANG JINYAN IMP&EXP CO.,

*kk
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6)

Final destination

B/L No. COSCO1407XP

COSCO

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good
order and  condition(unless  otherwise
indicated)the goods or packages specified
herein and to be discharged at the mentioned
port of discharge or as near thereto as the
vessel may safely get and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Containers | Description of goods | G.W.(kg) (10) | Meas m3

or packages(8) 9)

13.11

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY SIX HUNDRED CARTONS ONLY.

Freight and charges
Freight prepaid

Ex. rate

REGARDING
TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No:zJy201855 Exchange for(4) Hangzhou ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of

exchange being unpaid ). Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

To: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
60
4
2 10 60
30 66
2 3
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2019 1 16
LINSA PUBLICIDAD, S.A.
UCP600
1SBP745

SALES CONFIRMATION

S/C NO.: YHL-15071112 DATE JAN. 16, 2019
THE SELLER: SHANDONG YIHAI IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD.

NO. 51 JINSHUI ROAD, QINGDAO, CHINA.
THE BUYER: LINSA PUBLICIDAD, S.A.

VALENCIA, 195 BAJOS. 08011. BARCELONA, SPAIN.
The undersigned the Buyer and Seller have agreed to close the following transactions according to
the terms and conditions stipulated below:

NAME OF COMMODITY & UNITPRICE | QUANTITY | AMOUNT & PRICE TERMS
SPECIFICATION (USD/PC) (PCS) (USD)
CARDHOLDER CFR Barcelona
DYED COW LEATHER
BLACK USD1.45/PC 5,000PCS USD 7,250.00
BROWN USD1.50/PC 8,000PCS USD12,000.00
TOTAL  13,000PCS uUSD19, 250.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS NINETEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY.
PACKING: IN 26 CARTONS. 1PC/POLYBAG, 500PCS/CTN.

INSURANCE: BY THE BUYER.

TIME OF SHIPMENT: ON OR BEFORE APR.13,2019, PARTIAL SHIPMENTS AND TRANSSHIPMENT
ARE ALLOWED. FROM ANY PORT OF CHINA TO BARCELONA.

PAYMENT: L/C AT SIGHT, ARRIVING AT THE SELLER BEFORE JAN.30,2019 AND REMAIN VALID FOR
NEGOTIATION IN CHINA FOR 15 DAYS AFTER SHIPMENT.

ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL *27: 1/1
FORM OF DC *40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER *20: DC147SW7844201
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 190205
EXPIRY *31D: DATE 190412 PLACE IN SPAIN
APPLICANT *50: LINSAPUBLICIDAD, S.A.
VALENCIA, 195 BAJOS. 08011.
BENEFICIARY *59: SHANDONG YIHAI IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD.

NO. 51 JINSU ROAD, QINGDAO, CHINA.
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AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAFTS AT

DRAWEE

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

CHARGES

PERIOD OF PRESENTATION

*32B:
*41A:
42C:
41D:
43P:
43T:
44A:
44B:
44C:
45A:

46A:

71B:

48:

CURRENCY USD AMOUNT 19,200.00
ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
AT 30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT
HANIL BANK, BARCELONA, SPAIN.
NOT ALLOWED
NOT ALLOWED
CHINA PORT
GENOYA
190415
13000PCS OF CARDHOLDER DYED COW
LEATHER AS PER SALES CONTRACT NO.:
YHL-15071114., CFR BARCELONA.
+SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 2
COPIES.
+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE
OUT TO ORDER , BLANK ENDORSED,
SHOWING FREIGHT COLLECT AND
NOTIFYING APPLICATNT.
+CERTIFICATE OF P.R. CHINA ORIGIN
AS PER GSP FORM A ISSUED AND
MANUALLY SIGNED BY AN AUTHORITY
ALSO SHOWING IMPORTING COUNTRY.
+PACKING LIST IN 3 COPIES, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY
BUYER’S AUTHORIZED PERSON AND
CERTIFYED BY ISSUING BANK.
ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR
ACCOUNT OF BENEFICIARY.
WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF
SHIPMENT BUT WITHIN THE VALIDITY
OF THE L/C.
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2 66

1
SALA LUMBER CO., LTD 2018 8
6 UCP600
1SBP745
LETTER OF CREDIT

FORM OF CREDIT 40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER 20: M9BEU25840002
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 180806
DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY 31D: 181020 IN CHINA
APPLICANT 50: SALA LUMBER CO., LTD

861 FLOOR DAE DONG B/D 1205-7

SEOCHO-DONG, SEOUL, KOREA
BENEFICIARY 59: XIANGHUA IMP. /EXP. CORP.

2761HUAHAI RD.

QINGDAO, CHINA

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT 32B: USD 24000.00

AVAILABLE WITH...BY ... 41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION

DRAFT AT 42C: DRAFT AT 30 DAYS AFTER SIGHT FOR FULL
INVOICE VALUE

DRAWEE 41D: HANIL BANK, SEOUL, KOREA

PARTIAL SHIPMENT 43P: PROHIBIED

TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: PERMITTIED

LODING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM 44A: CHINAPORT

FOR TRANSPOTATION TO 44B: KOREAN INCHON PORT

LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 180930

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE 45A: CHINESE PARASOL PIECED-BOARD 96 CBM AS

PER S/C NO.XH67-117
CFR INCHON PORT
USD 250.00/CBM
DOCS REQUIERD: 46A:
MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE ONE ORINAL AND THREE COPIES,
FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER,
BLANK INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING FREIGHT PREPAID.

1) QUANTITY: 96 CBM
2) PACKING: PACKED IN 64 CARTONS OF 1.5CBM EACH.
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3) SHIPPING PER S.S “LUHAI V.106” FROM QINGDAO TO INCHON PORT
4) B/L NO. COS15632004

5) MARKS:

6) B/L DATE: SEP 26,2018

7) CONTRACT NO.: XH67-117

8) GROSS WEIGHT: 3,200.00KGS

9) : BANK OF CHINA, QINGDAO BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1) XIANGHUA IMP./EXP. CORP,
COMMERCIAL INVOICE

NO. DATE
XHIEP-031 SEP 05,2018

Transport detail(2) S/IC NO.: L/C NO.

from: XH67-117 M98EU25840002

to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT 30 DAYS

Marks(3) Number and kind of package Quantity Unit Price(6) | Amount(7)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10)

PACKED IN 64CARTONS

XIANGHUA IMP.JEXP. CORP.

*k*k

183



2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6)

Final destination

B/L No. COS15632004

COSCO

BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order and
condition(unless otherwise indicated)the goods or
packages specified herein and to be discharged at the
mentioned port of discharge or as near thereto as the
vessel may safely get and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of original
Bills of Lading stated below has been signed one of
them being accomplished, the other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of

Containersor | (9)

packages(8)

Description of goods G.W.(kg) Meas m3

(10) 13.11

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY SIXTY FOUR CARTONS ONLY.

Freight and charges
Freight prepaid

REGARDING
TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate

Prepaid at

Freight payable at Place and date of issue

NINGBO, SEP.26, 2018

Total
Prepaid

Number of original Bs/L | Signed for or on behalf of the
THREE Carrier

COSsco
AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No : XHIEP-031  Exchange for(4) Qingdao ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of
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1 34
1
2019 5 10
TAI HING LOONG SDN, BHD, KUALA LUMPUR
UCP600
1SBP745
SALES CONFIRMATION
S/C NO. CNT0219 DATE MAY 10, 2019

THE BUYER TAI HING LOONG SDN, BHD, KUALA LUMPUR
ADDRESS 7/F, SAILING BUILDING, NO.50 AIDY STREET, KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

THE SELLER: CHINA INTERNATIONAL TEXTILES I/E CORP. JIANGSU BRANCH
ADDRESS 20 RANJIANG ROAD, NANIJING, JIANGSU, CHINA

TEL 060-3-74236211 FAX 060-3-74236212

THE UNDERSIGNED SELLERS AND BUYERS HAVE AGREED TO CLOSE THE FOLLOWING
TRANSACTION ACCORDING TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STIPULATED BELOW

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CIF PORT KELANG
100% COTTON GREE LAWN 300,000 YARDS @HKD3.00PER YARD  HKD900000.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY HONGKONG DOLLARS NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND ONLY.

SHIPMENT DURING JUNE/JULY, 2019, FROM CHINA PORT TO PORT KELANG.PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
AND TRANSSHIPMENT ARE ALLOWED .

PAYMENT BY IRREVOCABLE SIGHT L/C ARRIVING AT THE SELLER BEFORE MAY 25 2019 AND
REMAIN VALID FOR NEGOTIATION IN CHINA FOR 15 DAYS AFTER SHIPMENT.

INSURANCE TO BE EFFECTED BY THE SELLER COVERING W.P.A AND WAR RISKS FOR 110% OF
THE INVOICE VALUE

( )THE BUYER ( )THE SELLER

TAI HING LOONG SDN, BHD, KUALA LUMPUR CHINA INTERNATIONAL TEXTILES I/E
CORP.JIANGSU BRANCH
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ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL
FORM OF DC

DOC. CREDIT NUMBER
DATE OF ISSUE
EXPIRY

APPLICATNT
BENEFICIARY

AMOUNT

AVAILABLE WITH/BY
DRAWEE

DRAFTS AT

PARTIAL SHIPMENTS
TRANSSHIPMENT

LOADING IN CHARGE

FOR TRANSPORTATION TO
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

CHARGES

PERIOD OF PRESENTATION

*27: 1/1

*40A: IRREVOCABLE
*20: CAB852700006
31C: 190530

*31D:  DATE 190710 PLACE IN MALAYSIA
*50: TAIHING LOONG SDN, BHD, SUALA LUMPUR
*59: CHINAINTERNATIONAL TEXTILES I/E CORP.
JIANGSU BRANCH
20 RANJIANG ROAD, NANJING, JIANGSU, CHINA
*32B: CURRENCY HKD AMOUNT 800000,00
*41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOTIATION
41D: TAI HING LOONG SDN, BHD, KUALA LUMPUR
42C: AT SIGHT
43P: NOT ALLOWED
43T: NOT ALLOWED
44A: CHINA PORT

44B: SINGAPORE
44C: 190710
45A: 100% COTTON GREE LAWN AS PER S/C

NO.CTNO0129 OF MAY. 10™ 2019
CIF PORT KELANG.
46A:  +SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 3
FOLD, CERTIFYING THAT THE GOODS
HAVE PACKED AND CHINESE ORIGIN.
+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE
OUT TO ORDER, BLANK ENDORSED,
SHOWING FREIGHT COLLECT AND
NOTIFYING APPLICATNT.
+INSURANCE POLICY COVERING
W.P.A AND WAR RISKS FOR 110% OF THE
INVOICE VALUE.
+PACKING LIST IN THREE COPIES, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY
BUYER’S AUTHORIZED PERSON AND
CERTIFYED BY ISSUING BANK.
71B: ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR
BENEFICIARY’S ACCOUNT.
48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE SHIPMENT
DATE BUT NOT WITHIN THE VALIDTY
OF L/C.
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1
MOUN CO., LTD 2009 2 7
UCP600
1SBP745
LETTER OF CREDIT
FORM OF CREDIT 40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER 20: BKKB1103043
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 190207
DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY 31D: 190420 IN CHINA
APPLICANT 50: MOUN CO., LTD

NO. 443, 249 ROAD

BANGKOK THAILAND
BENEFICIARY 59: HUA TAI FOREIGN TRADE CORP.

NO. 5774 TITI RD, SHANGHAI, CHINA

CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT 32B: USD 180000, 00

AVAILABLE WITH...BY ... 41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOCIATION

DRAFT AT 42C: DRAFT AT 45 DAYS AFTER SIGHT FOR FULL
INVOICE VALUE

DRAWEE 41D: BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

PARTIAL SHIPMENT 43P: PROHIBIED

TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: PERMITTIED

LOADING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM 44A: MAIN CHINESE PORT

FOR TRANSPOTATION TO 44B: BANGKOK, THAILAND

LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 190325

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE 45A: ISONIAZID BP98 AS PER S/C NO. P.02019-311
CFR BANGKOK
USD9.00 PER KG 20000 KGS

DOCS REQUIERD: 46A:
MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ONE ORIGINAL AND TWO COPIES, CERTIFYING
GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN
BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER, BLANK
INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING
FREIGHT PREPAID.
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1) PACKAGE: 200 CARTONS

2) PACKING: IN EXPORT CARTONS.

3) SHIPPING PER S.S “DONGFANG V.861” FROM SHANGHAI TO BANGKOK
4) BI/L NO. COS7441002

5) MARKS:

6) B/L DATE: MAR.22,2019

7)  GROSS WEIGHT:20,100.00KGS

8) : BANK OF CHINA, SHANGHAI BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1)
COMERCIAL INVOICE

NO. DATE

WT311 FEB.10,2019
Transport detail(2) SIC NO.: L/C NO.
from: P.02019-311 BKKB1103043
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT

L/C AT 45 DAYS AFTER SIGHT

Number and kind of package Quantit Unit Amount(7)
Marks(3) packag Y | Price(s)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)

Total(9)

Say total(10)

PACKED IN 200CARTONS
WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

HUA TAI FOREIGN TRADE CORP.

*kk
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

B/L No. COS7441002
COSCO

Consignee 2

CHINA OCEAN SHIPPING (GROUP) CO.
BILL OF LADING

Notify party (3)

DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4) and condition(unless otherwise indicated)the
goods or packages specified herein and to be

Vessel &Voy. (5)

discharged at the mentioned port of discharge
or as near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6) | Final destination In WITNESS whereof the number of

original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

No of Containers | Description of goods | G.W. (kg) Meas.
or packages(8) 9) (10) m3

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY TWO HUNDRED CARTONS ONLY.

Freight and charges REGARDING

Freight prepaid TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

SHANGHAI, MAR.22,2019

Total Prepaid Number of original Bs/L | Signed for or on behalf of the
THREE Carrier
COSCO

AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No : wT311 Exchange for(4) Shanghai ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of

exchange being unpaid ). Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

To: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
60
4
2 10 60
30 66
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1 34
1
2019 6 5 VALUE
TRADING ENTERPRISE, LLC
UCP600
1SBP745
SALES CONFIRMATION
BUYER : VALUE TRADING ENTERPRISE,LLC SIC NO.: YMO806009
R1008 GREEN BUILDING KUWAIT DATE JUNE 5, 2019

SELLER : TIANJIN YIMEI INTERNATIONAL CORP.

58 DONGLI ROAD TIANJIN, CHINA
The undersigned buyers and sellers have agreed to close the following transactions according to
the terms and conditions stipulated below:

NAME OF COMMODITY & UNIT PRICE QUANTITY | AMOUNT & PRICE TERMS
SPECEIFICATION (USD/PC) (PCS) (USD)
Man’s Wind Breaker CIF SHUAIBAH
Style No. YMO082
Colour: Black 15.00 2500 uUSD 37,500.00
Khaki 13.00 2300 USD29,900.00

TOTAL USD67,400.00

SAY TOTAL: SAY U.S. DOLLARS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY.

PACKING: IN CARTONS

INSURANCE: BY SELLER, FOR THE INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST ALL RISKS AND
S.R.RISKS AS PER P.I.C.C CLAUSES DD.1981/01/01.

TIME OF SHIPMENT: AUG.10, 2019, PARTIAL SHIPMENTS AND TRANSSHIPMENT ARE ALLOWED.
FROM ANY PORT OF CHINATO SHUAIBAH KUWAIT.

PAYMENT: L/C AT SIGHT, ARRIVING AT THE SELLER BEFORE JUNE 15, 2019 AND REMAIN VALID
FOR NEGOTIATION IN CHINA FOR 15 DAYS AFTER SHIPMENT.

( )THE BUYER ( )THE SELLER
VALUE TRADING ENTERPRISE,LLC TIANJIN YIMEI INTERNATIONAL CORP.
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ISSUE OF A DOCUMENTARY CREDIT

SEQUENCE OF TOTAL *27: 1/1
FORM OF DC *40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER *20: LC24WE117
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 190625
EXPIRY *31D:  DATE 190808 PLACE IN KUWAIT
APPLICATNT *50: VALUE TRADING ENTERPRISE,LLC

R1006 GREEN BUILDING KUWAIT
BENEFICIARY *59: TIANJIN YIMEI INTERNATIONAL CORP.

58 DONGLI ROAD TIANJIN, CHINA
AMOUNT *32B: CURRENCY USD AMOUNT 67000.00
AVAILABLE WITH/BY *41A: ANY BANK IN CHINA BY NEGOTIATION
DRAWEE 41D: VALUE TRADING ENTERPRISE,LLC
DRAFTS AT 42C: AT SIGHT
PARTIAL SHIPMENTS 43P: NOT ALLOWED
TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: NOT ALLOWED
LOADING IN CHARGE 44A: CHINAPORT
FOR TRANSPORTATION TO 44B: SINGAPORE
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 190806
DESCRIPT. OF GOODS 45A: MAN’S WIND BREAKER AS PER S/C NO.

YMO0806006 OF JUNE 5, 2011
CIF SHUAIBAH

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED 46A:  +SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE IN 2

FOLD, CERTIFYING THAT THE GOODS
HAVE PACKED AND CHINESE ORIGIN.
+FULL SET OF CLEAN ON BOARD
ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING, MADE
OUT TO ORDER, BLANK ENDORSED,
SHOWING FREIGHT COLLECT AND
NOTIFYING APPLICATNT.

+INSURANCE POLICY FOR THE
INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10 PCT, AGAINST
ALL RISKS AND S.R.RISKS AS PER P.I.C.C
CLAUSES DD.1981/01/01.

+PACKING LIST IN FIVE COPIES, IT
SHOULD BE COUNTERSIGNED BY
BUYER’S AUTHORIZED PERSON AND
CERTIFYED BY ISSUING BANK.

CHARGES 71B: ALL BANKING CHARGES ARE FOR ACCOUNT
OF BENEFICIARY.
PERIOD OF PRESENTATION 48: WITHIN 5 DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF

SHIPMENT BUT WITHIN THE VALIDTY
OF THE L/C.
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1
MLK TEXTILES CO., LTD 2018
19 UCP600
1SBP745
LETTER OF CREDIT

FORM OF CREDIT 40A: IRREVOCABLE
DOC. CREDIT NUMBER 20: KR369/03
DATE OF ISSUE 31C: 180619
DATE AND PLACE OF EXPIRY 31D: 180825 IN CHINA
APPLICANT 50: MLK TEXTILES CO., LTD

P.0.BOX 7728 CEMMEERY ROAD

PUDEST WEST YORKS LS28 9XD

U.K.
BENEFICIARY 59: SHANGDONG TRADING IMP./EXP. CORP.

371HUAHAI RD. QINGDAO, CHINA
CURRENCY CODE AND AMOUNT 32B: GBP 3180. 00
AVAILABLE WITH...BY ... 41A: ANY BANK IN CHINABY NEGOCIATION
DRAFT AT 42C: DRAFT AT SIGHT FOR FULL INVOICE VALUE
DRAWEE 41D: MIDLAND BANK PLC LONDON
PARTIAL SHIPMENT 43P: PROHIBIED
TRANSSHIPMENT 43T: PERMITTIED
LOADING/DISPATCH/TAKING/FROM 44A: MAIN CHINESE PORT
FOR TRANSPOTATION TO 44B: SOUTHAMPTON U.K.
LATEST DATE OF SHIPMENT 44C: 180710

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS/SERVICE 45A: COTTON TEA TOWELS AS PER S/C NO.CTT864271
10,000 DOZEN
GBP 0.318/DOZ.
CFR SOUTHAMPTON
DOCS REQUIERD: 46A:
MANUALLY SIGNED COMMERCIAL INVOICE ONE ORIGINAL AND THREE COPIES,
CERTIFYING GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.
FULL SET (3/3) OF CLEAN ON BOARD OCEAN BILLS OF LADING, MADE OUT TO ORDER,
BLANK INDORSED NOTIFYING APPLICANT, STATING FREIGHT PREPAID.

1) QUANTITY: 10,000 DOZEN

2) PACKING: ONE DOZ./PLASTIC BAG, TEN BAGS/CTN. 1000CARTONS

3) SHIPPING PER S.S “EAST WIND V.118” FROM QINGDAO TO SOUTHAMPTON
4) B/LNO. COS62837671
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5) MARKS:
6) B/L DATE: JULY 1,2018
7) GROSS WEIGHT:2,000.00KGS

8) : BANK OF CHINA, QINGDAO BRANCH
2-1 22
To: (1)
COMERCIAL INVOICE
NO. DATE
SOI337 JUN.20,2018
Transport detail(2) S/IC NO.: L/C NO.
from: CTT864271 KR369/03
to: TERMS OF PAYMENT
L/C AT SIGHT
Number and kind of package Quantit Unit Amount(7)
Marks(3) packag y Price(6)
Description of goods(4) (5) (8)
Total(9)
Say total(10)

PACKED IN 1000 CARTONS
WE CERTIFY THAT GOODS ARE OF CHINESE ORIGIN.

SHANGDONG TRADING IMP./EXP. CORP.

*k*k
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2-2

22

Shipper 1

Consignee 2

Notify party (3)

Pre-carriage by

Port of loading (4)

Vessel &Voy. (5)

Port of transshipment

Port of discharge(6) | Final destination

B/L No. COS62837671
COSCO

CHINA OCEAN SHIPPING (GROUP) CO.
BILL OF LADING
DIRECT OR WITH TRANSHIPMENT

SHIPPED on board in apparent good order
and condition(unless otherwise indicated)the
goods or packages specified herein and to be
discharged at the mentioned port of discharge
or as near thereto as the vessel may safely get
and be always afloat.

In WITNESS whereof the number of
original Bills of Lading stated below has been
signed one of them being accomplished, the
other(s) to be void.

Marks (7)

or packages(8)

No of Containers | Description of goods (9) | G.W.(kg) Meas. m3

(10) 6.8

Total number of containers or packages (in words): SAY ONE THOUSAND CARTONS

ONLY.

Freight and charges

Freight prepaid

REGARDING
TRANSHIPMENT
INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT

Ex. rate

Prepaid at Freight payable at Place and date of issue

QINGDAO, JULY 1,2018

Total Prepaid Number of original Bs/L | Signed for or on behalf of the

THREE Carrier

COSCO
AS CARRIER
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2-3 22

BILL OF EXCHANGE
Drawn under (1)
L/C No (2)
Dated (3)
No : SO1337 Exchange for(4) Qingdao ,China(5)
At(6) Sight of this FIRST of exchange (SECOND of

exchange being unpaid ). Pay to the order of(7)
the sum of(8)

to: (9)
For: (10)
2
winxp/win7/win8 office2010
3
60
4
2 10 60
30 66
2 3 6
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1 34
1
2019 5 15
FAR EASTERN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
UCP600
1SBP745
SALES CONFIRMATION
BUYER : FAR EASTERN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED SIC NO.: MKOO7ERSS5
336 LONG STREET, NEW YORK DATE MAY 15, 2019

SELLER : DAYU CUTTING TOOLS I/E CORP

774 DONG FENG EAST ROAD , TIANJIN , CHINA
The undersigned buyers and sellers have agreed to close the following transactions according to
the terms and conditions stipulated below:

NAME 